VIRGIN LONDON MARATHON

LONDRA 22 Aprile 2012

km 42,195
www.mariomoretti.it

Tempo Tempo
Pos |pos m/w Cognome Nome cat pos cat .

Mezza finale |
600 581 |Pomesano Andrea 40-44 123 01:24:53 | 02:51:58
639 620 |Ucciferri Giuseppe 18-39 410 01:24:14 | 02:52:40
655 635 |Muzzioli Riccardo 18-39 419 01:25:17 | 02:52:58
660 639 |Alfonsini Enrico Maria 45-49 59 01:23:53 | 02:53:07
661 640 |Mastronicola Leonardo 18-39 421 01:23:53 | 02:53:07
772 747 |Gianfrancesco Raffaele 45-49 75 01:26:40 | 02:55:05
812 785 |Fontaneto Fabio 45-49 77 01:25:25 | 02:55:44
927 894 |Guerrieri Gualtiero 45-49 97 01:24:49 | 02:57:07
1011 973 |Accardo Andrea 18-39 599 01:29:06 | 02:58:07
1021 980 |Marchet Roberto 45-49 107 01:26:31 | 02:58:12
1067 1022 |Savio Marco Federico 50-54 40 01:27:22 | 02:58:41
1092 1043 |[Toffoli Gabriele 18-39 634 01:25:00 | 02:58:54
1121 1072 |Riva Gabriele 18-39 643 01:27:21 | 02:59:10
1249 1192 |D'Eramo Paolo 18-39 707 01:24:19 | 03:00:23
1303 1242 |Barbato Alberto 18-39 734 01:27:37 | 03:01:03
1317 1256 |Cammalleri Fabio 40-44 287 01:29:10 | 03:01:20
1443 1374 |Morabito Simone 18-39 794 01:22:32 | 03:03:10
1463 1393 |Fellin Luca 18-39 801 01:25:02 | 03:03:28
1464 1394 |Anastasi Sandro 50-54 72 01:31:05 | 03:03:29
1522 1446 [Mancini Giampiero 40-44 334 01:28:41 | 03:04:10
1665 1576 |[Cettolo Claudio 40-44 372 01:32:14 | 03:06:08
1848 1739 |Gianfrancesco Antonio 40-44 413 01:31:45 | 03:08:03
2016 1879 |Gueli Angelo 18-39 1032 01:32:35 | 03:09:40
2065 145 |Cozzi Alessandra 40-44 30 01:33:51 | 03:10:12
2149 1987 |Rongione Andrea 45-49 270 01:32:14 | 03:11:01
2162 2000 |Giannotti Henri 45-49 272 01:34:09 | 03:11:10
2166 2004 |Patroni Gabriele 50-54 129 01:30:29 | 03:11:15
2173 163 [Ferritti lolanda 18-39 119 01:33:50 | 03:11:19
2258 2087 [Spatafora Matteo 18-39 1113 01:35:42 | 03:12:08
2312 2138 |De Luca Luca 40-44 508 01:34:47 | 03:12:37
2393 2208 |Longhi Dario 18-39 1167 01:36:46 | 03:13:13
2466 2263 |Bodei Mauro 45-49 321 01:35:57 | 03:13:41
2517 2310 |Romeo Salvatore 18-39 1204 01:31:54 | 03:14:07
2527 2318 |Pintus Enrico 40-44 545 01:32:38 | 03:14:10
2565 2354 |Turzo Pasquale 18-39 1219 01:29:43 | 03:14:30
2743 2506 [Mulazzani Massimo 50-54 180 01:37:20 | 03:16:05
2805 250 |Senatore Anna 45-49 19 01:35:56 | 03:16:44
2819 2564 [Caputo Agostino 55-59 54 01:35:30 | 03:16:56
2872 2605 (Porqueddu Pierpaolo 40-44 610 01:34:02 | 03:17:22
2912 2639 |[Frigerio Ernesto 55-59 56 01:40:06 | 03:17:46
3001 291 |Rubino Natalia 50-54 8 01:35:32 | 03:18:30




3147
3227
3237
3297
3341
3388
3398
3533
3635
3655
3664
3697
3748
3852
3875
3994
4015
4041
4064
4112
4132
4237
4249
4356
4365
4372
4408
4472
4491
4495
4530
4537
4542
4550
4553
4691
4751
4782
4786
4829
4916
4923
4971
4993
5001
5007
5298
5328
5373

2840
2903
2910
2954
2987
3028
3036
3141
3224
3242
3250
3279
3326
3405
3421
3507
3521
3542
3558
3595
3611
3690
3699
3782
3788
3791
3810
3855
3870
3874
3900
3905
3909
638
3913
4015
4058
4085
4089
4126
4181
4187
4226
4243
4249
4253
4463
4487
4520

Milanese
Fornari
Pavan
Rocchi
Visini
Nicoli

Di Pietro
Di Marco
Curi

Belli
Bellini
Grillini
Prendin
Greco
D'Andrea
Gambarini
Cardinaletti
Mandelli
Siepi
Carrera
Riccabone
Amore
Bravo
Pivetti
Moritsch
Bertoncini
Frabetti
Costa
Boiano
Tuccini
Benedusi
Pretto
Alicino
Bombagi
Zucca
Corsini
Cruciani
Milano
Ruggiu
Covolo
Magni
Pagnano
Ferrazza
Visintin
Andreozzi
D'Incal
Del Teglia
Corbo
Corazza

Giustino
Guido
Giancarlo
Giovanni
Emilio
Alessandro
Biagio
Cesare
Simone
Andrea
Stefano
Paolo
Paolo
Pietro
Renzo
Mauro
Alessandro
Marco ambrogio
Massimo
Giuliano
Marco
Giovanni Paolo
Paolo
Andrea
Massimo
Michele
Alessandro
Andrea
Roberto
Alessio
Giovanni
Stefano
Dario
Bianca Maria
Paolo
Andrea
Francesco
Fabio
Giuseppe Vittorio
Vittorio
Carlo
Domenico
Riccardo
Sergio
Davide
Dario
Giuliano
Giuseppe
Luca

50-54
50-54
50-54
45-49
40-44
18-39
18-39
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
50-54
18-39
40-44
50-54
50-54
55-59
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
50-54
55-59
45-49
40-44
40-44
18-39
45-49
18-39
18-39
45-49
50-54
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49
18-39
45-49
18-39
65-69
60-64
45-49
50-54

214
218
220
464
691
1511
1516
491
509
748
514
751
760
551
263
1724
802
282
285
89
580
843
588
603
303
99
609
876
880
1896
626
1914
1916
74
311
646
905
660
912
921
672
673
2079
681
2093
12
50
725
372

01:35:28
01:37:40
01:38:54
01:38:40

01:30:21
01:39:44
01:37:57
01:41:18
01:33:40
01:34:51
01:42:06
01:35:49
01:41:34
01:34:52
01:41:19
01:39:43
01:39:25
01:42:06

01:38:08
01:33:38
01:40:56
01:40:36
01:42:02
01:42:58
01:44:42
01:38:09
01:42:52
01:40:28
01:39:35
01:30:41
01:39:36
01:42:06
01:38:35
01:38:27
01:41:39
01:35:28
01:34:03
01:34:27
01:45:32
01:43:18
01:42:18
01:40:56
01:45:45
01:33:51
01:44:20
01:41:59
01:42:49

03:19:53
03:20:29
03:20:35
03:21:08
03:21:37
03:22:00
03:22:05
03:23:15
03:24:04
03:24:13
03:24:18
03:24:34
03:25:02
03:25:44
03:25:55
03:26:37
03:26:47
03:26:59
03:27:12
03:27:29
03:27:35
03:28:15
03:28:20
03:28:50
03:28:52
03:28:55
03:29:05
03:29:26
03:29:32
03:29:34
03:29:44
03:29:46
03:29:48
03:29:50
03:29:51
03:30:43
03:31:05
03:31:16
03:31:18
03:31:29
03:31:59
03:32:03
03:32:21
03:32:29
03:32:32
03:32:35
03:34:21
03:34:28
03:34:45




5435
5462
5482
5493
5504
5512
5592
5599
5639
5642
5650
5677
5700
5731
5734
5781
5856
5861
5922
5943
6042
6101
6179
6183
6191
6233
6260
6323
6382
6408
6493
6553
6623
6717
6868
6869
6883
7093
7092
7115
7205
7261
7330
7640
7683
7710
7775
7797
7815

4564
880
4596
4605
4613
4621
4680
4686
4716
4718
4724
4746
4761
944
4790
4825
4879
4883
4931
4947
5019
5066
5126
5129
5136
5170
5192
5239
5285
5304
5368
5416
5464
5537
5652
1217
5663
5820
5819
5838
5902
5945
5991
1428
6241
6257
6304
6320
6335

Mundula
Agresta
Dassie'
Islam
Antropoli
Tononi
Dori

Olive
Skinner
Manzo
Perini
Suplina
Levi
Pennini
Pezzini
Franchi
Magini
Paluello
Ledda
Starz
Agliani
Bertolani
Sternieri
Gianfrancesco
Geneletti
Nunia
Miguidi
Giovinetto
Roselli
Petroncini
Cardin
Melidona
Salviati
Spallone
Caru'
Ravasio
De Candia
Magli
Trenta
Adreveno
Vettori
Sala
Candiani
Cecchini
Caparini
Bordignon
Baccei
Sclafani
Lofino

Luigi

Giulia
Andrea
Robert
Luca Michele
Aldo

Dino
Giuseppe
Graham
Lorenzo
Luigi
Giuseppe
Tommaso
Maria Stella
Marco
Lorenzo
Luca
Roberto
Fabio
Emilio
Alberto
Massimo
Andrea
Fernando
Francesco
Adolfo
Enrico
Giuseppe
Pietro

Pier Francesco
Francesco
Vincenzo
Massimo
Francesco
Adriano
Valeria
Vincenzo
Tomaso
Andrea
Andrea
Fausto
Paolo

Paolo

Mara
Davide Carlo
Massimiliano
Massimo
Fabio
Gianfranco

50-54
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
50-54
45-49
18-39
60-64
18-39
18-39
60-64
40-44
55-59
18-39
18-39
18-39
60-64
40-44
55-59
18-39
45-49
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
55-59
50-54
18-39
45-49
40-44
50-54
18-39
40-44
18-39
18-39
18-39
50-54
45-49
45-49
18-39
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
50-54

376
165
1011
1012
738
381
744
2322
53
2340
2344
54
1041
13
2375
2391
2419
55
1077
127
2491
788
1113
1114
1117
806
1127
445
822
138
456
2704
850
1185
476
737
1206
2938
2937
2950
499
901
909
850
934
1321
945
1335
527

01:41:17
01:47:21
01:38:30
01:37:35
01:44:38
01:43:40
01:42:56
01:24:54
01:42:52
01:46:10
01:33:43
01:41:26
01:42:55
01:46:26
01:28:06
01:43:00
01:44:25
01:43:05
01:47:58
01:43:20
01:45:28
01:42:09
01:46:31
01:42:40
01:47:59
01:45:29
01:45:34
01:45:36
01:48:22
01:46:45
01:46:33
01:52:46
01:50:04
01:43:07
01:42:10
01:42:11
01:48:22
01:46:22
01:46:21
01:52:45
01:45:54
01:42:44
01:52:00
01:51:17
01:46:28
01:46:44
01:52:24
01:47:11
01:46:26

03:35:11
03:35:21
03:35:29
03:35:34
03:35:38
03:35:42
03:36:11
03:36:14
03:36:29
03:36:32
03:36:35
03:36:49
03:36:55
03:37:07
03:37:08
03:37:24
03:37:51
03:37:54
03:38:15
03:38:21
03:38:52
03:39:14
03:39:36
03:39:38
03:39:40
03:39:53
03:40:00
03:40:22
03:40:39
03:40:46
03:41:14
03:41:33
03:41:53
03:42:25
03:43:11
03:43:11
03:43:15
03:44:17
03:44:17
03:44:23
03:44:51
03:45:09
03:45:32
03:47:00
03:47:12
03:47:20
03:47:42
03:47:48
03:47:53




7859
7950
7979
8042
8092
8095
8103
8176
8187
8192
8261
8333
8804
8838
8867
8982
8991
9085
9350
9359
9484
9570
9755
9775
9893
9898
9916
10135
10179
10226
10255
10280
10354
10353
10444
10655
10773
10955
11013
11073
11171
11184
11187
11206
11281
11296
11297
11372
11449

6367
6432
6452
6504
6543
6546
6553
6607
6614
6619
6672
6722
7077
7106
1742
7214
7219
1798
7491
7498
7586
7645
7774
7789
7876
7880
7894
8057
8089
8122
8145
8157
8211
8210
2169
8433
2252
8652
2323
8736
8806
2367
8819
8833
2395
8898
8899
2417
9012

Benaglia
Pentenero
Cibin

Bean
Panizza
Padovani
Benfenati
Ballantini
Pedrali
Bernardi
Affo'
Facchinetti
Lanzanova
Menegatti
Sonsogno
Campestrini
Vincenti
Jacorossi
Campagnolo
Mercuriali
Zanardi
Digito
Zanzi
Assalino
Polidori
Riva
Draghi
Paterniti
Facchini
Antonelli
Moriconi
Vidor
Comassi
Torchio
Ferri
Isacchi
Ceresole
De Luca
Bolognesi
Colli
Bonocuore
Alberti
Vogliotti
Guizzardi
Piazza
Messori
Coccioletti
Grimaldi
Campanile

Giuseppe
Glauco
Marino
Marco
Matteo

Matteo Alberto

Vannes
Valter
Giovanni
Graziano
Maurizio
Lorenzo
Marco
Riccardo
Cinzia
Marco
Enzo
Raffaela
Fabio
Andrea
Federico
Francesco
Vittorio
Matteo
Marziano
Raffaele
Fabrizio
Fabrizio
Simone
Alberto
Paolo
Luca
Tiziano
Valerio
Cristina
Marco
Donata
Andrea
Cecilia
Riccardo
Ivano
Giulia
Augusto
Massimo
Silvia
Francesco
Stefano
Stefania
Francesco

18-39
18-39
60-64
45-49
18-39
40-44
50-54
45-49
40-44
55-59
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59
40-44
50-54
50-54
45-49
40-44
50-54
55-59
50-54
50-54
18-39
55-59
55-59
40-44
55-59
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
50-54
18-39
40-44
18-39
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
18-39
50-54
55-59
18-39
18-39
45-49
18-39
45-49

3239
3279
82
971
3343
1373
538
984
1385
178
548
554
590
193
342
598
601
217
1534
620
208
631
645
3998
215
216
1609
223
1645
1652
1205
1658
678
4226
428
4361
272
1738
282
1288
1770
1383
718
259
1403
4595
1319
1415
1330

01:47:59
01:50:39
01:52:09
01:47:33
01:47:20
01:46:01
01:49:45
01:48:30
01:48:12
01:46:17
01:41:54
01:55:45
01:55:23
01:46:15
01:40:40
01:47:33
01:57:27
01:51:00
01:47:13
01:43:37
01:55:23
01:50:48
01:54:21
01:57:48
01:47:56
01:48:37
01:50:45
01:46:33
01:59:12
01:53:06
01:40:18
01:49:32
01:51:38
01:55:37
01:55:35
01:56:40
01:53:03
01:59:34
01:56:15
01:56:45
01:57:24
01:57:50
01:55:19
01:51:25
02:00:21
01:46:30
01:54:31
01:55:48
01:48:37

03:48:06
03:48:31
03:48:37
03:48:55
03:49:07
03:49:09
03:49:13
03:49:32
03:49:37
03:49:38
03:49:52
03:50:12
03:52:05
03:52:13
03:52:20
03:52:50
03:52:53
03:53:15
03:54:18
03:54:22
03:54:46
03:55:06
03:55:47
03:55:52
03:56:17
03:56:17
03:56:20
03:57:02
03:57:13
03:57:21
03:57:27
03:57:32
03:57:49
03:57:49
03:58:06
03:58:44
03:59:08
03:59:39
03:59:50
04:00:02
04:00:29
04:00:31
04:00:32
04:00:37
04:00:58
04:01:01
04:01:02
04:01:22
04:01:42




11690
11875
11944
11956
11969
12005
12002
12188
12254
12282
12364
12406
12501
12586
12620
12651
12709
12764
12835
12893
12898
12907
13153
13160
13166
13264
13747
13914
14168
14331
14403
14439
14554
14563
14589
14605
14600
14840
14901
14989
15115
15232
15286
15415
15420
15446
15484
15558
15678

2510
9303
9351
9361
2600
9398
2607
9532
9580
2691
9647
2730
9744
9804
9828
9852
9890
9931
9982
10027
10032
10038
10205
10211
10215
10285
10628
10742
3250
3301
11082
3337
11181
11189
11205
11216
11212
11373
11419
11486
11572
11640
3608
11763
11768
11789
11816
11869
3729

Opisso
Pallavicini
Trenta
Zampedri
Ventura
Fucile
Quaranta
Pedrini
Riva
Scalamogna
Menni
Savio
Zucchini
De Fabiis
Zuddas
Mignolli
Carlini
Paternostro
Asperti
Cucchiar
Calestani
Gandolfi
Ferrari
Passirani
Pavesi
Angelini
Bertasi
Riscifuli
Furfori
Bechelli
De Vivo
Aristide
Carletti
Baldazzi
Gatti
Ghidotti
Pumpel
Dosi
Lazzari
De Masi
Bucci
Tarozzi
Piva

Dal Maso
Mandelli
Fraraccio
Pretto
Ceraudo
Fuiano

Chiara
Luca
Giancarlo
Flavio
Marisa
Fabrizio
Adalgisa
James
Gianfranco
Renata
Marco
Marina
Natale
Massimiliano
Alessandro
Pier Paolo
Gino
Andrea
Roberto
Guido
Lorenzo
Maurizio
Pierino
Arcangelo
Fausto
Angelo
Mauro
Sandro
Elena
Gabriella
Daniele
Daniela
Carlo
Filippo
Renato
Stefano
Paolo
Alberto
Claudio
Raffaele
Giuseppe
Marco

Ida Maria
Carlo
Enrico
Giuseppe
Nicola
Gerardo
Michela

40-44
55-59
18-39
55-59
50-54
40-44
40-44
18-39
55-59
18-39
40-44
45-49
45-49
40-44
40-44
50-54
55-59
60-64
55-59
45-49
18-39
40-44
55-59
45-49
50-54
45-49
50-54
40-44
18-39
50-54
18-39
40-44
45-49
40-44
40-44
50-54
45-49
60-64
45-49
50-54
45-49
55-59
55-59
18-39
45-49
18-39
40-44
18-39
18-39

492
275
4840
278
149
1883
503
4937
287
1571
1926
332
1427
1961
1967
798
301
158
304
1472
5204
1998
311
1495
827
1502
848
2117
1889
196
5811
648
1624
2193
2197
889
1629
183
1654
912
1681
364
98
6162
1710
6175
2298
6219
2149

01:59:12
01:55:23
01:49:19
01:55:16
01:57:43
01:57:32
01:57:32
02:00:53
01:57:02
01:56:21
01:49:19
01:54:50
01:56:49
01:52:03
01:44:23
01:56:54
01:44:56
02:03:11
01:49:30
01:58:37
01:55:17
01:58:10
01:55:23
01:57:47
02:01:30
01:57:35
01:57:02
01:59:04
02:01:01
02:06:42
01:58:24
02:01:23
02:01:31
01:53:16
02:00:53
01:57:42
01:57:42
01:57:56
01:53:44
01:53:14
02:00:38
02:02:21
02:02:16
02:03:10
02:03:10
01:50:45
01:33:05
01:52:40
02:01:35

04:02:35
04:03:30
04:03:50
04:03:53
04:03:58
04:04.07
04:04.07
04:04:56
04:05:11
04:05:20
04:05:40
04:05:49
04:06:10
04:06:36
04:06:43
04:06:49
04:07:07
04:07:21
04:07:39
04:07:55
04:07:57
04:07:58
04:08:57
04:08:58
04:08:59
04:09:26
04:11:26
04:12:08
04:13:06
04:13:42
04:14.00
04:14:11
04:14:32
04:14:34
04:14:42
04:14:44
04:14:44
04:15:45
04:16:00
04:16:22
04:16:49
04:17:16
04:17:27
04:17:54
04:17:55
04:18:02
04:18:10
04:18:24
04:18:51




15713
15817
15830
15864
15952
15967
16007
16294
16444
16478
16618
16672
16993
16997
17429
17540
17631
17673
17681
17934
18204
18261
18262
18359
18555
18903
18947
19125
19130
19410
19502
19550
19763
19822
20262
20342
20386
20769
20777
20869
21081
21139
21952
21957
22341
22738
23215
23674
23818

11972
12042
12052
12078
3811

12153
12180
3938

12454
12478
12578
12612
12823
12825
13124
13194
13253
13279
13285
13458
13638
13676
4586

13738
13866
14079
14105
4917

14211
14383
14434
14467
14597
5189

5355

14950
14978
15222
15227
5586

15409
15439
15962
15964
16222
16449
16734
16992
17078

Cavalli
Torchi
Barbone
Guzzo
Pecoroni
Chiozzi
Martinelli
Manetti
Sassetti
Zanobini
Setta

Re Cecconi
Razio
Aliprandi
Cagnola
Scardavi
Fabbian
Di Rubba
Bertagno
Bisinella
Asperti
Beltrami
Vittone
Mattioli
Marinai
Biondi
Mosca
Belotti
Boinega
Salvatore
Tavelli
Serio
Maresta
Pollice
Mai
Fantuzzi
Gervasoni
Vincitorio
Maddalena
Pozzoli
Messina
Bauducco
Franchini
Pugsley
Mucedola
Pasinetti
Massini
De Blasio
Sorbi

Paolo
Enrico
Daniele
Giuseppe
Susanna
Davide
Guido
Isabella
Giulio
Enrico
Fabio
Fabio
Massimo
Davide
Oriano
Giovanni
Massimo
Domenico
Attilio
Luciano
Enrico
Francesco
Chira
Giuseppe
Christian
Mario
Daniele
Cinzia
Lamberto
Valerio
Corrado
Alessandro
Paolo
Antonia
Stefania
Alessandro
Alfredo
Nicola
Antonino
Rossella
Francesco
Luca
Federico
Martin
Antonio
Antonio
Luca
Raffaele
Roberto

45-49
50-54
40-44
50-54
45-49
18-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49
45-49

55-59
50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49
60-64
18-39
55-59
60-64
65-69
50-54
55-59
60-64
50-54
18-39
55-59
50-54
45-49
55-59
18-39
45-49
40-44
45-49
40-44
65-69
45-49
40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44
45-49
40-44
60-64
55-59
65-69
55-59
18-39

1733
969
2338
976
466
6372
2363
751
2406
1798
1805

408
1032
1887
1055
1904

217
7009

432

229

66

286

449

233
1108
7485

131
1119
2038

480
7687
2067

964

641
2799

79
2151
2844
1029
1208
2886
2239
2970
284
570
95

589
9133

01:52:00
02:04:04
02:03:50
01:56:54
02:01:18
02:07:41
01:59:17
01:59:24
02:00:00
01:57:41
01:58:00
02:03:11
02:06:27
02:06:15
02:06:13
01:50:34
02:06:15
02:05:14
01:58:34
02:06:15
02:18:30
02:06:35
02:06:34
02:00:45
02:04:36
01:56:49
01:59:12
02:06:35
02:02:34
01:58:26
02:02:51
02:01:32
02:03:39
02:09:17
02:08:41
01:56:57
02:05:18
01:49:22
02:03:18
02:13:12
01:58:47
02:06:14
02:02:32
02:00:56
01:59:58
02:05:38
02:04:57
02:15:12
02:12:46

04:18:58
04:19:21
04:19:26
04:19:34
04:19:53
04:19:55
04:20:04
04:21:13
04:21:48
04:21:58
04:22:32
04:22:42
04:23:54
04:23:55
04:25:31
04:26:00
04:26:18
04:26:29
04:26:31
04:27:24
04:28:25
04:28:36
04:28:36
04:28:56
04:29:37
04:31:10
04:31:21
04:32:05
04:32:06
04:33.07
04:33:29
04:33:40
04:34:30
04:34:44
04:36:24
04:36:44
04:36:53
04:38:24
04:38:26
04:38:50
04:39:37
04:39:50
04:43.05
04:43.07
04:44:40
04:46:21
04:48:19
04:50:07
04:50:47




24217
24517
24849
25037
25157
25165
25170
25304
25422
25575
25711
25824
26011
26085
26086
26185
26220
26416
26674
26819
26822
27066
27199
27335
27409
27512
27627
28044
28114
28134
28339
28570
28820
29575
29863
29868
29865
29958
30217
30786
31569
31674
31755
32381
32379
32382
32461
32615
33638

17308
17487
7179
17786
17855
17860
17863
17938
18010
18088
18166
18234
18345
7702
7703
18437
18458
18578
7948
8009
18813
8116
8170
19113
19152
8302
8358
19504
19539
19548
19659
19777
19928
9234
20485
20490
20487
20540
20690
9807
21363
10264
21451
21756
21754
21757
21799
21880
22361

De Paris
Schettino
Scaranaro
Amianto

De Razza Planelli

Godeas
Durante
Cicchetti
Fugale
Casolari
Lazzaro
Rossetti
Necchi
Scaglia
Schiatti
Pignatelli
Oghittu
Aprigliano
Maurin
Moroni
Cagna
Balsamo
Pallotti
Pagano
Pedulla'
Esposito
Rivelli
Moncini
Attanasio
Zanoni
Grandi
Rizzi
Rodolfi
Bresesti
Polsinelli
Allegritti
Facchini
Belotti
Franchini
Guerra
Moscarelli
Fabris
Lodesani
Mariani
Pastorello
Gino
Ludergnani
Grossi
Bisacchi

Michele
Giancarlo
Debora
Danilo
Stefano
Tiziano
Marco
Carlo
Paolo
Marco
Francesco
Luca

Dario
Anna
Camilla
Francesco
Francesco
Salvatore
Anna Laura
Simona
Luciano
Alessandra
Carla

Loris
Vincenzo
Emanuela
Silvia
Giovanbattista
Gianangelo
Fabrizio
Maurizio
Giacomo
Carlo
Ornella
Pasquale
Fabrizio
Fabio
Piergiuseppe
William
Simona
Stefano
Anna Maria
Francesco
Andrea
Gianguido
Paolo Francesco
Giuseppe
Francesco
Federico

40-44
55-59
40-44
45-49
18-39
45-49
40-44
50-54
60-64
55-59
55-59
45-49
50-54
50-54
18-39
45-49
45-49
70+
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59
60-64
45-49
50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49
50-54
50-54
45-49
40-44
40-44
60-64
55-59
40-44
60-64
50-54
55-59
40-44
60-64
50-54
45-49
50-54
70+

3179
615
1279
2438
9552
2444
3275
1435
318
647
652
2485
1465
484
4585
2506
2508
62
953
503
1496
511
516
693
347
1003
526
2616
1547
2621
1554
2652
1569
594
2746
3698
3696
400
761
1691
423
679
795
3896
438
1731
2908
1745
100

02:06:49
02:03:43
02:15:36
01:57:54
02:08:42
02:06:08
01:55:46
02:07:22
02:16:05
02:10:04
02:13:10
02:05:24
02:14:32
02:27:10
02:27:10
01:53:06
02:13:53
02:21:50
02:18:54
02:21:51
02:21:51
01:59:05
02:19:07
02:27:10
02:17:10
02:21:54
02:19:25
02:30:11
02:20:48
02:20:49
02:31:23
02:30:11
02:01:31
02:29:14
02:23:09
02:23:10
02:23:09
02:24:17
02:29:09
02:33:07
02:20:07
02:14:35
02:27:10
02:19:44
02:36:17
02:29:28
02:17:01
02:17:59
02:39:51

04:52:23
04:53:41
04:55:11
04:55:59
04:56:25
04:56:28
04:56:29
04:57:01
04:57:28
04:58:08
04:58:44
04:59:17
05:00:08
05:00:35
05:00:35
05:01:12
05:01:23
05:02:28
05:03:52
05:04:46
05:04:47
05:06:07
05:06:58
05:07:48
05:08:15
05:08:55
05:09:30
05:12:07
05:12:30
05:12:36
05:13:52
05:15:11
05:16:51
05:21:40
05:23:40
05:23:41
05:23:41
05:24:22
05:26:18
05:30:02
05:36:27
05:37:17
05:37:53
05:43:19
05:43:19
05:43:20
05:43:57
05:45:31
05:56:27




34446
34462
34477
34915
34923
35449

35465
36502

11724
11735
22736
22928
22931
12266

23189
23572

Calabrese
Zane
Bortolaso
Monfrini
Ludergnani
Razzolini
Venturi
D'Amato

Adriana
Mariagrazia
Matteo
Giuseppe Carlo
Ippolito

Serena
Gabriele
Maurizio

45-49
50-54
55-59
45-49
70+
45-49
55-59
45-49

1405
784
873

3058
112

1461

913
3118

02:39:03
03:03:09
01:55:24
03:04:05
03:01:34
03:03:32

03:04:15
03:00:47

06:08:14
06:08:36
06:09:00
06:17:30
06:17:39
06:31:36

06:32:17
07:28:16




